1KVA - 180KVA   THREE PHASE
Model: AFC 4
60 HZ input – 47-63, 50, 60, 400 HZ output Electronic Advanced Frequency Converter
ALL MODELS
• IGBT Pulse Width Modulation Technology
• Output Frequency Selector Switch
• Output Frequency Adjust Control
• Output Voltage Adjust Control

 (lbs)
AFC40010 1
L: 2.7A
H: 1.4A
---
AFC40030 3
L: 8.3A
H: 4.1
Contact
Factory
---
AFC40060 6
L: 16.7A
H: 8.3A
40x17x30 330
AFC40100 10
L: 27.8A
H: 13.9
40x17x30 390
AFC40150 15
L: 41.6A
H: 20.8A
590
AFC40200 20
L: 55.6A
H: 27.8A
650
AFC40300 30
L: 83.3A
H: 41.7A
49x24x38
850
AFC40450 45
L: 125A
H: 62.5A
1,250
AFC40600 60
L: 167A
H: 83.3A
1,400
AFC40750 75
L: 208A
H: 104A
1,600
AFC41000 100
L: 278A
H: 139A
63x32x43
2,200
AFC41500 150
L: 417A
H: 208A
3,000
AFC41800 180
47-63Hz,
50Hz,
60Hz,
400Hz